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Session 3 A

SAB 10 OTT 2020  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 19 Fly (52kg) GAGLIARDI LORENZO BZ
OUTTAS HICHAM EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC LIOTTA ANDREA SD
AB
CP
MC
VE

MAROGNA ANTONIO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
RAUCCI VINCENZO
LUPI ALBERTO
CHIARELLI MARCO

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 20 Fly (52kg) MARAGLINO ANTONELLO PL
HUDOROVICH ORLANDO TS

RED RSC R1 1:18

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FVG MANI AJET EM
LB
LG
SD
MC

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
PREMOLI SABINA
RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
LUPI ALBERTO

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

3 21 Fly (52kg) CHILA' LUCA LZ
D'AMICO DIEGO LG

RED RSC R2 1:08

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO AB
SC
CP
EM
LB

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
LIOTTA ANDREA
RAUCCI VINCENZO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
PREMOLI SABINA

10:8
10:8
10:8
10:8
10:9

RED
BLUE

4 22 Fly (52kg) AL ASSI FARES LB
GUASTELLA SEBASTIANO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO MC
LG
FVG
AB
CP

LUPI ALBERTO
RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO
MANI AJET
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
RAUCCI VINCENZO

26:30
26:30
27:29
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

5 23 Bantam (56kg) GRAMACCINI ANTONIO MC
POSCA PATRICK GS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO VE
SC
LB
FVG
LG

CHIARELLI MARCO
LIOTTA ANDREA
PREMOLI SABINA
MANI AJET
RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 24 Bantam (56kg) STRIZZI MARIO PL
ADELSBURG JOJ UB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB CHIAPPINI EMANUELE SD
CP
MC
LB
SC

MAROGNA ANTONIO
RAUCCI VINCENZO
LUPI ALBERTO
PREMOLI SABINA
LIOTTA ANDREA

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 25 Bantam (56kg) ALDERIGHI NICOLO' EM
CASTILLO RAMOS PETER LG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MC LUPI ALBERTO VE
FVG
SD
CP
LB

CHIARELLI MARCO
MANI AJET
MAROGNA ANTONIO
RAUCCI VINCENZO
PREMOLI SABINA

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 26 Bantam (56kg) VINCELLI LEONARDO TS
DHIMA DANIEL AB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LG RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO EM
SC
CP
VE
SD

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
LIOTTA ANDREA
RAUCCI VINCENZO
CHIARELLI MARCO
MAROGNA ANTONIO

29:27
27:29
29:27
27:29
29:27
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RED
BLUE

9 27 Light (60kg) VARGIU DANIELE SD
GIOACCHINI LEONARDO MC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP RAUCCI VINCENZO AB
FVG
LB
VE
EM

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
MANI AJET
PREMOLI SABINA
CHIARELLI MARCO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 28 Light (60kg) SANCHEZ REYNOLD TN
SALZILLO GAETANO CP BLUE SC R1 0:53

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB PREMOLI SABINA SC
MC
SD
LG
AB

LIOTTA ANDREA
LUPI ALBERTO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

11 29 Light (60kg) TOPORKOV ALEXANDR PM
NARDI ALESSANDRO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC LIOTTA ANDREA EM
FVG
CP
VE
SD

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
MANI AJET
RAUCCI VINCENZO
CHIARELLI MARCO
MAROGNA ANTONIO

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 30 Light (60kg) SABATINO ANTONIO GS
BOTNARU EDUARD EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FVG MANI AJET AB
MC
LB
LG
VE

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
LUPI ALBERTO
PREMOLI SABINA
RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO
CHIARELLI MARCO

26:30
25:30
26:30
25:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

13 31 Light Welter (64kg) FALASCHI GABRIELE TS
MALANDRA LORENZO AB

RED RSC-I R3 1:18

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO CP
SD
SC
EM
MC

RAUCCI VINCENZO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
LIOTTA ANDREA
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
LUPI ALBERTO

20:18
20:17
20:18
20:17
20:18

RED
BLUE

14 32 Light Welter (64kg) MARCU ARNALDO EM
BENSAID AHMED SD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB CHIAPPINI EMANUELE LB
FVG
LG
MC
CP

PREMOLI SABINA
MANI AJET
RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO
LUPI ALBERTO
RAUCCI VINCENZO

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

15 33 Light Welter (64kg) PRIOLO FIORENZO PM
ESPOSITO LUIGI GS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO VE
SC
SD
FVG
LG

CHIARELLI MARCO
LIOTTA ANDREA
MAROGNA ANTONIO
MANI AJET
RUTIGLIANI MASSIMO

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

16 34 Light Welter (64kg) MONTANUCCI MANUEL UB
MORELLO ANGELO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO AB
MC
LB
CP
VE

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
LUPI ALBERTO
PREMOLI SABINA
RAUCCI VINCENZO
CHIARELLI MARCO

26:30
27:29
27:29
27:29
26:30
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LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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